
Downtown Neighborhood Association 
saintlouisdna.org  |  @saintlouisdna  |  info@saintlouisdna.org  | Facebook: DNA 
 
  Board of Directors 

Mike Willis - Chairperson 
LaShana Lewis - Vice-Chair 
Dan Pistor - Secretary 
James Page - Treasurer 

Melanie Fries 
Alexander Hurst 
Taylor Jackson 
 

Executive Director 

James Page 
james@saintlouisdna.org 

Town Hall Meeting Agenda 
September 9th, 2019 

 
6:00 – Welcome – Mike Willis 
6:05 – Board Updates 
6:15 – Square – Naomi Wheeless, 

Global Head of Customer Success 
6:30 – Downtown Design Overview – Melissa “Missy” Kelley, 

President & CEO, Downtown STL, Inc. 
6:45 – Neighborhood Announcements 

 Aldermen & Elected Officials 

 DNA Committee Announcements 

 Treasurer’s Report 

 Police Updates – Q&A – Captain Kriesmann, SLMPD 
7:15 – Closeout & Adjournment – Mike Willis 
 

Post-Meeting Social 

Blood & Sand, 1500 Saint Charles Street 

Dates to Remember  
 Building Captain’s Meeting – 9/18, 6:00 PM – Warehouse7 Penthouse 

 Building Captain’s Meeting – 10/23, 6:00 PM – Warehouse7 Penthouse    

 Safety Committee Meeting – 9/25, 6:00 PM – Lucas Park Grille 

 Safety Committee Meeting – 10/30, 6:00 PM – Lucas Park Grille 

 Neighborhood Happy Hour – 9/26, 5:30 PM – Missouri Athletic Club 

 DNA Town Hall Meeting – 11/18, 6:00 PM – Central Library Auditorium 

Important Numbers 
Citizens’ Service Bureau     314-622-4800 
Crime Stoppers Tip Line      314-241-2677 
Neighborhood Stabilization     314-657-1392 
SLMPD Non-Emergency     314-231-1212 
Social Services Locator          211 

Meeting Etiquette 
Treat everyone with respect. 
Stay on topic. 
One person speaks at a time. 
Be constructive. 

 
Committees 
 
Building Captains 

Vanessa North 

north.vanessasuzann@gmail.com 

Taylor Jackson 

taylor@saintlouisdna.org  

 

Development 

Melanie Fries 

melanie@saintlouisdna.org 

Robert Gibson 

 

Events 

Desiree Knapp 

314thecitybar@gmail.com 

Mike Willis 

mike@saintlouisdna.org 

 

Safety 

Dan Pistor safety@saintlouisdna.org 

 

Membership/Advocacy 

Carla Patton 

 

Urban Spaces 

Ryan Henson 

Ryan.dave.henson@gmail.com 

LaShana Lewis 

Lashana@saintlouisdna.org  
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